
Sourdough toasts A d d - o n s

Serrano ham
Mozzarella/semi-cured cheese
Egg
Avocado

Vegan 6,00€
Avocado, EVOO, sesame
seeds, sprouts.

De la sierra
6,00€

Serrano ham, EVOO, grated
tomato, pepper.

Toscana

8,00€Semi-cured cheese spread,
salami, lamb’s lettuce,
sundried tomato.

Avocado eggs
8,00€Avocado, scrambled eggs,

sesame seeds, cherry
tomato, sprouts, chives.

(6,7)

(11)

De la montaña
9,00€

Cream cheese, turkey
breast, avocado, lamb’s
lettuce, balsamic cream,
crunchy onion.

(1,7,11,12)

(3,11)

Burrata 9,70€
Pesto, burrata, lamb’s
lettuce, cherry tomato,
EVOO.

(7,8)

Dulce y mar 11,00€

Cream cheese, caramelised
onion, smoked salmon,
sprouts, oregano.

(4,6)

Bagels

(+2,00€)

(+2,00€)
(+2,00€)

(+4,00€)Turkey breast

(+2,00€)

Salmon (+4,00€)

Serrano Egg 
10,50€Cream cheese, serrano ham,

scrambled eggs, lamb’s lettuce,
pepper.

Salmon 11,00€
Cream cheese with balsamic reduction,
smoked salmon, avocado, sesame,
sprouts, honey.

(1,3,7,11)

(1,4,7,11,12)

MAIN DISHES

Bacon (+2,00€)(7)

(Gluten-free bread +2,00€)

Salads

Chicken
9,90€

Mixed vegetables, rice, cherry
tomato, avocado, croutons, house
dressing, chicken, Parmesan
cheese.

Salmon 12,50€

(1,3,7,12)

(1,3,4,7,12)

Mixed vegetables, rice, cherry
tomato, avocado, croutons, house
dressing, salmon, Parmesan cheese.



MAIN DISHES

Bowls

Overnight Oats 5,50€
Soaked oats, seasonal fruit,
cinnamon, honey.

Granola 6,50€
Greek yogurt, granola,
seasonal fruit, peanut butter,
cinnamon, honey.

(1,7)

(1,5,7,8,11)

Pancakes

Sweet 8,00€
Wheat pancakes, seasonal fruit,
honey or nutella.

American Breakfast
9,50€Wheat pancakes, scrambled eggs,

bacon, honey.

Sweet 
(almond flour)

10,00€Almond pancakes, seasonal fruit,
honey or nutella.

American Breakfast
(almond flour) 11,50€

Almond pancakes, scrambled
eggs, bacon, honey.

(3,6,7,8)

(1,3,6,7,8)

(1,3,6,7)

(3,6,7,8)

DESSERTS

Cookies

Nutella Filled 3,80€

Double Chocolate 3,80€

Salted Caramel 3,80€

Kinder Filled 3,80€

(3,6,7)

(3,6,7,8)

(3,7,11)

(3,7,11)

B o w l  A d d - o n

( + 1 , 5 0 )

Whey protein

Sandwich
Egg & Bacon 10,50€
Cream cheese, semi-cured cheese,
avocado, egg, bacon.

(3,6,7)

Chicken & Bacon
11,90€Tostarte sauce, semi-cured cheese,

chicken, bacon, lamb’s lettuce.

(3,6,7)

Cakes

Pistachio Cheesecake 5,50€

Lemon Pie 5,00€(7)

(3,7,8)

Sweet Breads

Banana bread 3,80€
(3,7,8)

Pistachio Bread 3,80€(1,3,7,8,12)

Carrot bread 3,80€(3,8)



Hot coffee

Iced coffee

Brew metods

Tea

3,50€

3,50€

3,30€

DRINKS

Double espresso

Iced Latte

Cortado

Americano

Batch Brew

Coffee with milk

Cappuccino

Latte

3,80€

2,00€

2,50€

3,00€

2,70€

2,70€

Flat White 3,20€

(7)

(7)

(7)

(7)

(7)

(7)

XL

2,20€ Almond & Orange 3,00€

Espresso Tonic 3,80€

Iced Americano 2,80€

Orange coffee 4,20€

Frappuccino

Vanilla Frappuccino

Milka Frappuccino

5,00€

5,20€

5,20€

(7)

(6,7,8)

(1,6,7)

3,50€

Aeropress 5,00€

V60 7,00€

Chamomile 3,00€

Filter coffee brewed in an electric pot,
in true American style.

Cold Brew
Coffee infused cold for 10 to 18
hours.

High-quality black tea with almond
slices, orange pieces and rose petals.

Sweet chamomile flower.

English Breakfast 3,00€
Traditional English blend of high-
quality organic teas.

Peppermint 3,00€

Verde buenos días 3,00€
Sencha green tea, apple pieces,
orange peel, cinnamon and vanilla.
Soft, aromatic, relaxing and exquisite.

Sencha Bio 3,00€
Pure green tea, organic, with
balanced umami and bitterness.

Apple Ginger 3,00€
Sencha & Pai Mu Tan, apple pieces,
ginger, blackberry leaves.

3,00€Pu Erh Vainilla Sup
Pu Erh with bourbon vanilla pieces.
Woody notes and vanilla.

3,00€Roibos
With cinnamon, apple, coriander, star
anise, orange, cardamom, pink
pepper and cloves.

C o f f e e  a d d - o n

Extra ice
Extra premium coffee
Extra shot

0,20€
0,60€
0,60€

Chai latte

Matcha latte 

Iced Matcha latte

Iced Chai Latte 

4,00€

4,00€

4,20€

4,20€

(8)

(7)

(7)

(7)

(7)



Protein shakes

BanGo 4,80€
Banana, mango.

Zen 5,50€
Mango, matcha.

(6,7)

(6,7)

Tropical
Pineapple, mango.

(6,7) 5,80€

Coffee
Coffee.

(6,7) 6,00€

Colibrí morado
Strawberry, blueberries.

6,20€(6,7)

Vanilla protein with milk or plant-based drink.

Beers
Alhambra Reserva 3,00€

Amber Lager, 6,4% Alc.

Tyris ORIGINAL 3,20€

 Blonde, 4,5% Alc.

La Rabosa 
Pumpkin beer, 6,2% Alc.

3,20€

Tyris IPA 
IPA, 6% Alc.

3,50€

Tyris MARZEN 
Marzen Lager, 5,5% Alc. 

3,50€

Sierra nevada 
American IPA, 5,6% Alc.

3,50€

Juices

Forest fruits 3,50€

Tropical 3,50€

Orange 3,50€

Cocoa drinks

Frappe 5,00€

Hot Cocoa 4,00€(7)

(7)

Soft Drinks

Water 330ml 1,70€

Water 500ml 2,20€

Glass of milk 1,50€

Sparkling water 2,50€

Fritz kola 3,00€

Fritz kola zero 3,00€

Tonic 2,50€

Mint Peach 3,50€
Super Berry 3,50€

Kombucha

DRINKS



Main dish

BRUNCH MENU 13,90€
Main dish + coffee/tea + drink

(Dessert +€3.50)

Sourdough toasts

Vegan
Avocado, EVOO, sesame seeds,
sprouts.

De la sierra
Serrano ham, EVOO, grated
tomato, pepper.

Toscana

Semi-cured cheese spread, salami,
lamb’s lettuce, sundried tomato.

Avocado eggs

Avocado, scrambled eggs, sesame
seeds, cherry tomato, sprouts,
chives.

De la montaña (+1,00€)

Cream cheese, turkey breast, avocado,
lamb’s lettuce, balsamic cream, crunchy
onion.

Burrata (+1,50€)

Pesto, burrata, lamb’s lettuce,
cherry tomato, EVOO.

Dulce y mar (+2,00€)

Cream cheese, caramelised onion,
smoked salmon, sprouts, oregano.

Sweet

Wheat pancakes, seasonal fruit,
honey or nutella.

American Breakfast

Wheat pancakes, scrambled eggs,
bacon, honey.

Sweet (almond flour)

Almond pancakes, seasonal fruit,
honey or nutella.

American Breakfast
(almond flour)

Almond pancakes, scrambled eggs,
bacon, honey.

Pancakes

(+1,50€)

(+1,00€)

(+2,50€)

A d d - o n s

Serrano ham
Mozzarella/semi-cured cheese
Egg
Avocado

(+2,00€)

(+2,00€)
(+2,00€)

(+4,00€)Turkey breast

(+2,00€)

Salmon (+4,00€)

Bacon (+2,00€)(7)

(11)

(6,7)

(3,11)

(1,7,11,12)

(7,8)

(4,6)

(1,3,6,7,8)

(1,3,6,7)

(3,6,7,8)

(3,6,7,8)



Main dish

BRUNCH MENU 13,90€
Main dish + coffee/tea + drink

(Dessert +€3.50)

Salads

Chicken

Mixed vegetables, rice, cherry
tomato, avocado, croutons, house
dressing, chicken, Parmesan
cheese.

Salmon

Mixed vegetables, rice, cherry
tomato, avocado, croutons, house
dressing, salmon, Parmesan cheese.

(+1,50€)

(+3,50€)

Bagels

Serrano Egg 
Cream cheese, serrano ham,
scrambled eggs, lamb’s lettuce,
pepper.

Salmon
Cream cheese with balsamic
reduction, smoked salmon, avocado,
sesame, sprouts, honey.

(+2,50€)

(+2,00€)

Overnight Oats

Soaked oats, seasonal fruit, cinnamon,
honey.

Granola

Greek yogurt, granola, seasonal fruit, peanut
butter, cinnamon, honey.

Sandwich

Egg & Bacon 
Cream cheese, semi-cured cheese,
avocado, egg, bacon.

Chicken & Bacon

Tostarte sauce, semi-cured cheese,
chicken, bacon, lamb’s lettuce.

(+2,00€)

(+3,00€)

Bowl

(1,3,7,12)

(1,4,7,11,12)

(1,3,7,11)

(1,4,7,11,12)

(1,7)

(1,5,7,8,11)

(3,6,7)

(3,6,7)



BRUNCH MENU 13,90€
Main dish + coffee/tea + drink

(Dessert +€3.50)

Coffee

Cortado

Coffee with milk

Double espresso

Coffee with milk XL

Cappuccino

Cappuccino XL

Latte
Flat white

Hot coffee

Frapuccino

Vanilla Frappuccino

Iced latte

Milka Frappuccino

Orange coffee

Iced americano

Espresso tonic

(+0,50€)

(+1,50€)

(+1,50€)

(+1,50€)

(+1,00€)

(+0,50€)

Iced coffee

Brew metods

V60

Batch brew

Cold brew

Aeropress 

(+3,50€)

(+2,00€)

C o f f e e  a d d - o n

Extra premium coffee

Extra shot

0,60€

0,60€

Tea

Matcha latte

Iced matcha latte

Chai latte 

Iced chai latte

Almond & Orange

Chamomile

English Breakfast (+0,70€)

Verde buenos días

Sencha Bio

Peppermint

Apple Ginger

Pu Erh Vainilla Sup.

Rooibos

(+0,70€)

(+0,90€)

(+0,90€)

Extra ice 0,20€

(7)

(7)

(7)

(7)

(7)

(7)

(7)

(7)

(7)

(1,6,7)

(6,7,8)

(7)

(7)

(7)

(7)

(8)



BRUNCH MENU 13,90€
Main dish + coffee/tea + drink

(Dessert +€3.50)

Drink

Forest fruits

Tropical

Orange

Juices Beers

Cocoa

Frappe

Hot Cocoa

Water 330ml 

Water 500ml

Glass of milk

Sparkling water 

Tonic

Fritz kola

Fritz kola zero

Soft Drinks

Alhambra Reserva
Amber Lager, 6,4% Alc.

Tyris ORIGINAL
 Blonde, 4,5% Alc.

La Rabosa 
Pumpkin beer, 6,2% Alc.

Tyris IPA 

IPA, 6% Alc.

Tyris MARZEN 

Marzen Lager, 5,5% Alc. 

Sierra nevada 

American IPA, 5,6% Alc.

Kombucha

Mint Peach

Super Berry 

Lemon pie

Pistachio cheesecake

Nutella filled cookie

Double chocolate cookie

Salted caramel cookie

Kinder filled cookie

Pistachio bread

Banana bread

Dessert (+3,50€)

Carrot cake

(7)

(7)

(3,7,11)

(3,6,7)

(7)

(3,7,8)

(3,7,11)

(3,6,7,8)

(1,3,7,8,12)

(3,7,8)

(3,8)


